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Balas Ke: MSCEIS 2017 <upi.conf@gmail.com>
Kepada: reza@unsil.ac.id
Cc: msceis@upi.edu

Please do NOT reply this automail
Always send your email to msceis@upi.edu
------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Mr. R Reza El Akbar,

We have received the submission of your file:

Abstract ID:
ABS-98

Title:
EFFECT OF CHRONOTYPE AND STUDENT LEARNING TIME ON MATHEMATICAL ABILITY BASED ON SELF-REGULATED LEARNING

Authors:
Nani Ratnaningsih, R. Reza El Akbar, Edi Hidayat

Type:
revised_paper

Topic:
Mathematics, Science, and Computer Science Education

Presenter:
R Reza El Akbar

Thank you very much.

Best Regards,
MSCEIS 2017 Organizing Committee
Website: http://msceis.conference.upi.edu/kfz
Email: msceis@upi.edu
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Listed in Indonesia Conference Directory | http://ifory.net
Automated Conference System provided by Konfrenzi | http://konfrenzi.com

R Reza El Akbar <reza@unsil.ac.id> 2 Februari 2018 pukul 22.12
Kepada: "DR. NANI" <naniratnaningsih@unsil.ac.id>

Asalamualaikum wr. wb

Wasalamualaikum wr.wb

R. Reza El Akbar, S.Si., M.T., M.Kom.
Program Studi Teknik Informatika
Fakultas Teknik - Universitas Siliwangi
Mobile Line 1 : 0811-212-202
Mobile Line 2 : 0525-777-7798
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<msceis@upi.edu> Sel, 1 Mei 2018, 13.19

kepada saya

MSCEIS UPI

Inggris Indonesia Terjemahkan pesan Nonaktifkan untuk

Dear MSCEIS 2017 Presenters
 
Based on the review result, we inform you that your paper with code and title:

ABS CODE Paper Title

ABS-98 Effect of chronotype and student learning time on mathematical
ability based on self-regulated learning

 
is ACCEPTED and would be published in IOP JPCS (indexed scopus).
 
Based on data from MSCEIS 2017 treasurer, you have not yet paid the publication fee of Rp.1.000.000 (One million Rupiah)
 
Regarding this, you are required to make a payment for the publication fee no later than MONDAY, 7 MAY 2018. The publication fee should be paid by bank transfer to:
 
Bank: Bank Negara Indonesia (BNI)
Account Holder Name: Tuszie Widhiyanti
Account Number: 0522362923
Swift Code: BNINIDJAXXX
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MSCEIS UPI <msceis@upi.edu> 18 Mei 2018 pukul 10.31
Kepada: eliyawati - <eliyawati@upi.edu>, ayu ratna Santika <santikaratnaayu@gmail.com>, yani.muliyani@yahoo.com, Nurlaela Pujianti
<nurlaela_pujianti@student.upi.edu>, Anggraini Agfar <anggrainiagfar74@gmail.com>, Eni Nuraeni <eninuraeni@upi.edu>, iu wahyuwidiyawati
<iu.wahyuwidiyawati@gmail.com>, fikrinatadiwijaya@yahoo.com, mramlim@staff.uns.ac.id, Ruth Rize Paas Megahati <megahati71@gmail.com>, yanti hamdiyati
<yhamdiyati@upi.edu>, Sariwulan Diana <sariwulan@upi.edu>, Ikmanda Nugraha <ikmandanugraha@upi.edu>, Desti Biologi <destibio@edu.uir.ac.id>, TRI
AGUSTINA <tri_agustina@student.upi.edu>, Lisdianadwip@gmail.com, akumuhammadrijal@gmail.com, Nuryani Rustaman <nuryanirustaman@upi.edu>,
enuynurjanah45@gmail.com, adammalik@uinsgd.ac.id, Lia Yuliati <lia.yuliati.fmipa@um.ac.id>, ANDI SUHANDI <andi_sh@upi.edu>, parno.fmipa@um.ac.id,
jeffry.handhika@unipma.ac.id, Evelina Astra <astraevelina93@gmail.com>, "Mr. Eka Cahya Prima" <ekacahyaprima@upi.edu>, Lina Syerliana
<linasyerliana.vip@gmail.com>, Muhamad Najwan <najwanjohari@ymail.com>, marlius upi <marlius2upi@gmail.com>, ismi umi hanni
<ismiumihanni@student.upi.edu>, MUHAMMAD GUNTUR P <muhammad.guntur@student.upi.edu>, Yasni Alami <alamiyasni@gmail.com>, fauzi-bakri@unj.ac.id, Mr
Muhamad Gina Nugraha <muhamadginanugraha@upi.edu>, erwina.oktavianty@fkip.untan.ac.id, "achmadsamsudin upi.edu" <achmadsamsudin@upi.edu>, "Usmeldi
Dr.M.Pd." <usmeldy@yahoo.co.id>, Dewi Yulianawati <dewiyulianawati@student.upi.edu>, didik_eko@student.uns.ac.id, urdewi66@yahoo.com,
yradiyono@staff.uns.ac.id, meilinda@fkip.unsri.ac.id, "Mr. Ridwan Efendi" <ridwanefendi@upi.edu>, noor_fzn@smp2kudus.sch.id, Winny Liliawati <winny@upi.edu>,
Sapriadil Adil <sapriadil@student.upi.edu>, Vina Serevina <vina_serevina77@yahoo.com>, arviina.yulindar@yahoo.co.id, TRI AYU LUTHFIANI <tri.a@student.upi.edu>,
"heni upi.edu" <heni@upi.edu>, pupung purnama dewi n <pupungpurnamadewi@student.upi.edu>, ifadh amnu <nunung.gelantungan@gmail.com>, Febi Fikri
<febifikri@gmail.com>, Yohanes Anri <yohanesanri@gmail.com>, ANDRI ANDRI SURYANA <andri.suryana92@student.upi.edu>, neni.hermita@lecturer.unri.ac.id,
eidelweis_unma@yahoo.com, agussb@unj.ac.id, leni marlina <leni_fisika@yahoo.co.id>, i made Astra <imadeastra@gmail.com>, Nurul Ain
<nurulain@unikama.ac.id>, R R AULIYA ULUL I F <r.auliya.ulul@student.upi.edu>, yustika.sya’bandari@student.upi.edu, anasufibanawi@gmail.com,
maria_lobo@staf.undana.ac.id, Putra Habib Dhitareka <putra.habib.d@gmail.com>, RIANA RIANA NURISMAWATI <riana.nurismawati95@student.upi.edu>, Cladinea
CLADINEA MAHFIRA <cladinea.mahfira95@student.upi.edu>, irwansetyo@unpkediri.ac.id, Bhakti Karyadi FKIP <bkaryadi@unib.ac.id>, WIDA WIDA NUR WAHYU
PRATIWI <wida.nur.wahyu@student.upi.edu>, FPMIPA UPI widi purwianingsih <widi.purwianingsih@yahoo.com>, MARISA C TAPILOUW
<marisatapilouw@student.upi.edu>, ahmad.syarkowi@ymail.com, Rika Rafikah <rikarafikah@upi.edu>, murwanidewi@student.uns.ac.id, Widiasih Hartoyo
<widiasihbela@gmail.com>, budijanuarpkw@gmail.com, henny johan <hennyjohan88@gmail.com>, Lukmannudin Upi <lukmannudin@student.upi.edu>,
"resti.nurisalfah" <resti.nurisalfah@gmail.com>, TIA CITRA BAYUNI <citrabayuni89@student.upi.edu>, chaerulrochman99@uinsgd.ac.id, Diana RK
<kurniati.dr92@gmail.com>, "nahadi upi.edu" <nahadi@upi.edu>, Wiwi Siswaningsih <wiwi2450@gmail.com>, Florentina Maria Titin Supriyanti
<florentinasupriyanti@yahoo.co.id>, rinaningsih@unesa.ac.id, iinfatimahmuddin@gmail.com, Liliasari - <liliasari@upi.edu>, Wawan Wahyu
<wawan_wahyu@upi.edu>, zonalia fitriza <zonaliafitriza@gmail.com>, "maswiji upi.edu" <maswiji@upi.edu>, Dwi Putri Handayani <dwiputrihan@gmail.com>, novi
sofia <novisofia@upi.edu>, Munir MIT <munir@upi.edu>, Rasim Rasim <rasim@upi.edu>, Harsa Wara <harsawara@upi.edu>, Rina Marina Masri
<rinamasri@upi.edu>, Winda Ayuningtyas <winda_ningtyas@student.upi.edu>, Sowanto Sanusi Baso <sowantos@gmail.com>, NYIAYU FAHRIZA FUADIAH
<fahrizafuadiah@student.upi.edu>, meri fuji siahaan <merifuji.siahaan@gmail.com>, Joko Soebagyo <jokosoebagyo@student.upi.edu>,
nenengaminah255@gmail.com, Yatha Yuni <yutha8848@gmail.com>, imam fahri <imamfahri123@gmail.com>, apriliadwi@unpkediri.ac.id, Benny Anggara
<bennyangkara@gmail.com>, Al Jupri <aljupri@upi.edu>, Diar Veni Rahayu <Diar_math@yahoo.com>, ragil_yess@yahoo.com, fauziahdesrina@gmail.com,
nugraheni.zahra@student.uns.ac.id, Atikah Sari <aatikahsarii@gmail.com>, Putri Permata Sari <putrigoe@gmail.com>, rifki sahara <syaharawii@gmail.com>,
"Assalamu'alaikum Wr. Wb. Nurjanah Fattah" <nurjanahfattah@yahoo.co.id>, Anthyca Murty <anthycamurty@gmail.com>, supandi@upgris.ac.id, Suprih widodo
<supri@upi.edu>, Farida Nurhasanah <nurhasanahfarida@gmail.com>, maulfi abadi <kharisabadi@student.upi.edu>, RAHADIYAN BAYU
<rahadiyanbayu94@gmail.com>, vertye verce <vertyenoorkhasanah@gmail.com>, Anisa Septi <anisasepti415@gmail.com>, Sufyani Prabawanto <Sufyani@upi.edu>,
trusti hapsari <hapsaritrusti@gmail.com>, refi elfira <rerezahra@yahoo.co.id>, Surya Amami Pramuditya <amamisurya@gmail.com>, karlimah karlimah karlimah
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<karlimah@upi.edu>, fenyfiantika@mhs.unesa.ac.id, R Reza El Akbar <reza@unsil.ac.id>, Nanang Priatna <nanang_priatna@upi.edu>, Widya Kusuma
<widya.kusuma81.wk@gmail.com>, "nuraeni upi.edu" <nuraeni@upi.edu>, Shintawati Euis <shintawati24@gmail.com>, intanindiati@upgris.ac.id, Rini Rini Marwati
<rinimarwati@upi.edu>, kartika yulianti <kartikay802@gmail.com>, Endang Cahya MA <endangcahya@gmail.com>, budinurwahyu@unhas.ac.id, Azhari Masta
<alazhari.masta@upi.edu>, Fambi Alda Triansyah <fambialda13@student.upi.edu>, "wahyudin_sanusi upi.edu" <wahyudin_sanusi@upi.edu>,
dian.rachmawati@usu.ac.id, SAHRUL HIDAYAT <sahrul@unpad.ac.id>, Muhammad Umar Fadhlullah <Ufadhlullah@gmail.com>, Harun sujadi <hns@ft.unma.ac.id>,
Noverita Dian <noverita.dian@sci.ui.ac.id>, "Osep Hijuzaman, MT." <osep@stt-wastukancana.ac.id>, dianpp@fkip-unswagati.ac.id, tuti kurniati
<tuti.kurniati@uinsgd.ac.id>, keukeu@unpad.ac.id, yayan sanjaya <yayansanjaya229@gmail.com>, Dr Lilik Hasanah <lilikhasanah@upi.edu>, Ayi Bahtiar
<ayi.bahtiar@phys.unpad.ac.id>, HAFSHAH HAFSHAH SURIA DHANI <hafshah.suria.dhani@student.upi.edu>, Ahmad Aminudin <aaminudin@upi.edu>, Yuyu
Rachmat Tayubi <rachmat@upi.edu>, risdiana@phys.unpad.ac.id, Yuant Tiandho <yuant@ubb.ac.id>, Ratih Kumalasari <kumalararatih10@gmail.com>,
syarip@batan.go.id, Hennie Husniah <hennie.husniah@gmail.com>, Juang Akbardien <akbardien@upi.edu>, Ade Hodijah <adehodijah@jtk.polban.ac.id>,
t.saragi@phys.unpad.ac.id, nowo@phys.unpad.ac.id, untung@chem.itb.ac.id, Henry@chem.itb.ac.id, "gebi.dwiyanti upi.edu" <gebi.dwiyanti@upi.edu>, Ratnaningsih
Eko Sardjono <ratnaeko@upi.edu>, "soja_sf upi.edu" <soja_sf@upi.edu>, Iman Rahayu <iman.rahayu@unpad.ac.id>, Tati Herlina <tati.herlina@unpad.ac.id>,
ade.yeti@uinsgd.ac.id, Muhammad Ali Zulfikar <zulfikarmuhammadali@gmail.com>, Siti Aisyah <siti.aisyah@upi.edu>, "heli upi.edu" <heli@upi.edu>,
maryati_iyam@yahoo.co.id, Rizky Rosjanuardi <rizky@upi.edu>, ajen zhayat <ajenzhayat@yahoo.com>, Halo Dadang Juandi <dadang.juandi@upi.edu>,
rudatyo@ukrimuniversity.ac.id, elin nurlina <elinrumi01@gmail.com>, astriwahyuni@edu.uir.ac.id

Dear MSCEIS 2017 Presenters
 
Congratulation, your paper has been published in IOP Volume 1013. You could find your paper at website:
 
http://iopscience.iop.org/issue/1742-6596/1013/1
 
 
 

And we invite you to be presenter in MSCEIS 2018

 

Call for Papers!

The organizing committee of Mathematics,  Science and Computer Science Education 2018 (MSCEIS 2018), supported by FPMIPA UPI,  would like
to invite researchers,  practitioners,  lecturers,  students,  and organization representatives to submit an abstract to be presented at the MSCEIS 2018.

The MSCEIS 2018 will be held on:
Day, Date               : Saturday, October 27, 2018
Time                       : 07.00-17.00 WIB
Place                       : Grand Mercure Hotel, Bandung.
 

The theme of seminar for this year is "Strengthening Scientific Literacy and Character Building". To your information, the full papers must be submitted
only after the abstracts are accepted. For further information, please visit the MSCEIS 2018 website:

http://msceis.conference.upi.edu/2018

http://iopscience.iop.org/issue/1742-6596/1013/1
http://msceis.conference.upi.edu/2018
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email: msceis@upi.edu

 

Best regards,

The organizing committee of MSCEIS 2018

2 lampiran

0. Poster MSCEIS 2018-Ok.jpg
1026K

0. Poster MSCEIS 2018-Ok.pdf
735K

R Reza El Akbar <reza@unsil.ac.id> 18 Mei 2018 pukul 13.47
Kepada: "DR. NANI" <naniratnaningsih@unsil.ac.id>
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R Reza El Akbar <reza@unsil.ac.id> 2 Juli 2018 pukul 14.47
Kepada: "DR. NANI" <naniratnaningsih@unsil.ac.id>, nani ratnaningsih <niratzk@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: MSCEIS UPI <msceis@upi.edu>
Date: Jum, 18 Mei 2018 1:20 PM
Subject: Publication of MSCEIS 2017 and Invitation to MSCEIS 2018
To: eliyawati - <eliyawati@upi.edu>, ayu ratna Santika <santikaratnaayu@gmail.com>, <yani.muliyani@yahoo.com>, Nurlaela Pujianti
<nurlaela_pujianti@student.upi.edu>, Anggraini Agfar <anggrainiagfar74@gmail.com>, Eni Nuraeni <eninuraeni@upi.edu>, iu wahyuwidiyawati
<iu.wahyuwidiyawati@gmail.com>, <fikrinatadiwijaya@yahoo.com>, <mramlim@staff.uns.ac.id>, Ruth Rize Paas Megahati <megahati71@gmail.com>, yanti
hamdiyati <yhamdiyati@upi.edu>, Sariwulan Diana <sariwulan@upi.edu>, Ikmanda Nugraha <ikmandanugraha@upi.edu>, Desti Biologi <destibio@edu.uir.ac.id>,
TRI AGUSTINA <tri_agustina@student.upi.edu>, <Lisdianadwip@gmail.com>, <akumuhammadrijal@gmail.com>, Nuryani Rustaman
<nuryanirustaman@upi.edu>, <enuynurjanah45@gmail.com>, <adammalik@uinsgd.ac.id>, Lia Yuliati <lia.yuliati.fmipa@um.ac.id>, ANDI SUHANDI
<andi_sh@upi.edu>, <parno.fmipa@um.ac.id>, <jeffry.handhika@unipma.ac.id>, Evelina Astra <astraevelina93@gmail.com>, Mr. Eka Cahya Prima
<ekacahyaprima@upi.edu>, Lina Syerliana <linasyerliana.vip@gmail.com>, Muhamad Najwan <najwanjohari@ymail.com>, marlius upi
<marlius2upi@gmail.com>, ismi umi hanni <ismiumihanni@student.upi.edu>, MUHAMMAD GUNTUR P <muhammad.guntur@student.upi.edu>, Yasni Alami
<alamiyasni@gmail.com>, <fauzi-bakri@unj.ac.id>, Mr Muhamad Gina Nugraha <muhamadginanugraha@upi.edu>, <erwina.oktavianty@fkip.untan.ac.id>,
achmadsamsudin upi.edu <achmadsamsudin@upi.edu>, Usmeldi Dr.M.Pd. <usmeldy@yahoo.co.id>, Dewi Yulianawati <dewiyulianawati@student.upi.edu>,
<didik_eko@student.uns.ac.id>, <urdewi66@yahoo.com>, <yradiyono@staff.uns.ac.id>, <meilinda@fkip.unsri.ac.id>, Mr. Ridwan Efendi
<ridwanefendi@upi.edu>, <noor_fzn@smp2kudus.sch.id>, Winny Liliawati <winny@upi.edu>, Sapriadil Adil <sapriadil@student.upi.edu>, Vina Serevina
<vina_serevina77@yahoo.com>, <arviina.yulindar@yahoo.co.id>, TRI AYU LUTHFIANI <tri.a@student.upi.edu>, heni upi.edu <heni@upi.edu>, pupung purnama
dewi n <pupungpurnamadewi@student.upi.edu>, ifadh amnu <nunung.gelantungan@gmail.com>, Febi Fikri <febifikri@gmail.com>, Yohanes Anri
<yohanesanri@gmail.com>, ANDRI ANDRI SURYANA <andri.suryana92@student.upi.edu>, <neni.hermita@lecturer.unri.ac.id>, <eidelweis_unma@yahoo.com>,
<agussb@unj.ac.id>, leni marlina <leni_fisika@yahoo.co.id>, i made Astra <imadeastra@gmail.com>, Nurul Ain <nurulain@unikama.ac.id>, R R AULIYA ULUL I F
<r.auliya.ulul@student.upi.edu>, <yustika.sya’bandari@student.upi.edu>, <anasufibanawi@gmail.com>, <maria_lobo@staf.undana.ac.id>, Putra Habib Dhitareka
<putra.habib.d@gmail.com>, RIANA RIANA NURISMAWATI <riana.nurismawati95@student.upi.edu>, Cladinea CLADINEA MAHFIRA
<cladinea.mahfira95@student.upi.edu>, <irwansetyo@unpkediri.ac.id>, Bhakti Karyadi FKIP <bkaryadi@unib.ac.id>, WIDA WIDA NUR WAHYU PRATIWI
<wida.nur.wahyu@student.upi.edu>, FPMIPA UPI widi purwianingsih <widi.purwianingsih@yahoo.com>, MARISA C TAPILOUW <marisatapilouw@student.upi.
edu>, <ahmad.syarkowi@ymail.com>, Rika Rafikah <rikarafikah@upi.edu>, <murwanidewi@student.uns.ac.id>, Widiasih Hartoyo <widiasihbela@gmail.com>,
<budijanuarpkw@gmail.com>, henny johan <hennyjohan88@gmail.com>, Lukmannudin Upi <lukmannudin@student.upi.edu>, resti.nurisalfah
<resti.nurisalfah@gmail.com>, TIA CITRA BAYUNI <citrabayuni89@student.upi.edu>, <chaerulrochman99@uinsgd.ac.id>, Diana RK <kurniati.dr92@gmail.com>,
nahadi upi.edu <nahadi@upi.edu>, Wiwi Siswaningsih <wiwi2450@gmail.com>, Florentina Maria Titin Supriyanti <florentinasupriyanti@yahoo.co.id>,
<rinaningsih@unesa.ac.id>, <iinfatimahmuddin@gmail.com>, Liliasari - <liliasari@upi.edu>, Wawan Wahyu <wawan_wahyu@upi.edu>, zonalia fitriza
<zonaliafitriza@gmail.com>, maswiji upi.edu <maswiji@upi.edu>, Dwi Putri Handayani <dwiputrihan@gmail.com>, novi sofia <novisofia@upi.edu>, Munir MIT
<munir@upi.edu>, Rasim Rasim <rasim@upi.edu>, Harsa Wara <harsawara@upi.edu>, Rina Marina Masri <rinamasri@upi.edu>, Winda Ayuningtyas
<winda_ningtyas@student.upi.edu>, Sowanto Sanusi Baso <sowantos@gmail.com>, NYIAYU FAHRIZA FUADIAH <fahrizafuadiah@student.upi.edu>, meri fuji
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